
GENERALE INDIVIDUALE
Cat
Qual

S.1 S.2 Tot. Barrage S.Fin Tot.Fin. Americano

2 24 24 48 48

2 22 25 47 47

1 23 24 47 47

2 25 22 47 47

1
SG 23 23 46 46

1 23 23 46 46

1 23 23 46 46

2 23 23 46 46

1 21 24 45 45

1
SG 21 24 45 45

2
SG 22 23 45 45

2 22 23 45 45

1 22 23 45 45

1 22 23 45 45

2 22 23 45 45

2
VE 21 23 44 44

1 21 23 44 44

2 22 22 44 44

2
MA 24 20 44 44

2 24 20 44 44

2 21 22 43 43

2 22 21 43 43

3 23 20 43 43

2 23 20 43 43

1
VE 19 23 42 42

2 20 22 42 42

2 22 20 42 42

3
VE 18 23 41 41

Pos
Tiratore
Tessera

1 P FRESI SALVATORE
FSM77SS01

2 P LODI STEFANO
LSM78NU01

3 P CHESSA GIANLUCA
CGM74SS01

4 P MEREU GIOVANNI PIETRO
MGM63NU01

5 P CHESSA LUCA
CLM06SS01

6 P GARAU DIVAN
GDM74SS01

7 P OGGIANO PIETRO MATTEO
OPM66SS01

8 P MOCCI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
MGM65SU02

9 P PERU NICOLA FRANCESCO
PNM69SS01

10 P MACCIONI MARIA TERESA GIORGIA
MMF04SS01

11 P AGRI MANOLO
AMM03SS01

12 P CONGIU RAIMONDO
CRM65SU02

13 P DAU ANGELO
DAM91SS01

14 P LOI GIANFRANCO
LGM65NU01

15 P PINNA MARCO SALVATORE
PMM72NU01

16 P ARA GIANPIERO
AGM60SS02

17 P SAVOIA ANTONIO
SAM63FG01

18 P DANESE TIGELLIO
DTM71CA02

19 P MANCA PIERANGELO
MPM54SS02

20 P MURTAS PIER PAOLO
MPM64OR02

21 P FRESU MICHELE
FMM71SS02

22 P FIORI PIETRO GESUINO
FPM77SS02

23 P VALLEBELLA GIOVANNI BATTISTA
VGM65SS01

24 P BONETTI MARCO
BMM01OR01

25 P PETERLE ARMELINDO CLAUDIO
PAM56OR01

26 P MISCALI MAURIZIO
MMM64OR01

27 P MELE VITTORIANO
MVM64CA01

28 P FRESI ANDREA GESUINO
FAM61SS01



Cat
Qual

S.1 S.2 Tot. Barrage S.Fin Tot.Fin. Americano

1
SG 18 23 41 41

1
MA 19 22 41 41

2
MA 19 22 41 41

3
LA 20 21 41 41

2 21 20 41 41

3
VE 16 24 40 40

2 19 21 40 40

2 19 21 40 40

3 19 21 40 40

2
LA 19 21 40 40

2 20 20 40 40

2
MA 21 19 40 40

2 21 19 40 40

3
VE 19 20 39 39

3 19 20 39 39

2 19 20 39 39

3
SG 20 19 39 39

2 20 19 39 39

3 20 19 39 39

3 20 19 39 39

2
VE 20 19 39 39

2 21 18 39 39

2
PAR 21 18 39 39

3
MA 18 20 38 38

3
VE 19 19 38 38

3 20 18 38 38

2
VE 20 18 38 38

2 21 17 38 38

3
VE 23 15 38 38

Pos
Tiratore
Tessera

29 P ASARA ANDREA
AAM05SS01

30 P SANTORU FRANCESCO
SFM53SS02

31 DETTORI MAURIZIO
DMM55SS01

32 P PINNA SILVIA
PSF77CA01

33 P MARONGIU DANIELE LUIGI RAIMONDO
MDM69SS01

34 P MARTINI CARMINE
MCM61FR01

35 P CAPPAI FABRIZIO
CFM68CA01

36 P SAMMARTANO LEONARDO
SLM75OR01

37 P CARBONI DANIELE
CDM74CA02

38 DETTORI CLAUDIA
DCF80SS01

39 P RIU PIETRO MICHELE
RMM62SS02

40 PETUCCO ALDO
PAM51OR01

41 BONOGLI ALDO
BAM68SU01

42 ARDU BERNARDINO
ABM57SU01

43 P GIAGONI GIOVANNI
GGM67SS01

44 MERELLA PAOLO
MPM62SS01

45 BRUNDU FRANCESCO
BFM09SS01

46 SCANU SERGIO
SSM62SS01

47 P CARTA ALESSANDRO
CAM01SS01

48 P SECHI ROBERTO
SRM75SS01

49 PIRINA GIANFRANCO
PGM61SS02

50 BENATTI ANDREA
BAM68OR02

51 P LAI ORESTE
LOM75CA01

52 GARAU CLAUDIO
GCM54SU01

53 PETRETTO MARCO
PMM59SS01

54 P MASSAFRA COSIMO
MCM70SU01

55 RUBATTU ANGELO MARIA
RAM58SS01

56 SALIS SALVATORE
SSM65SS02

57 CADELANO LICIO
CLM57CA01



Cat
Qual

S.1 S.2 Tot. Barrage S.Fin Tot.Fin. Americano

3
MA 18 19 37 37

3 21 16 37 37

2
MA 21 16 37 37

3
SG 15 21 36 36

3 17 19 36 36

2 18 18 36 36

3
LA 19 17 36 36

3
SG 20 16 36 36

3
SG 20 16 36 36

3 17 18 35 35

3 20 15 35 35

3 20 15 35 35

3
PAR 17 17 34 34

2
VE 17 17 34 34

2 18 16 34 34

3 15 18 33 33

3 15 18 33 33

3 19 14 33 33

2
MA 18 14 32 32

3
VE 18 14 32 32

3 20 12 32 32

3
MA 15 15 30 30

3
SG 15 14 29 29

3 16 12 28 28

3
MA 13 13 26 26

3
SG 13 12 25 25

3 10 13 23 23

Pos
Tiratore
Tessera

58 DEIAS LUIGI IGNAZIO
DLM53OR01

59 P FADDA FEDERICO
FFM71SS01

60 BEMBO EVARISTO
BEM46TV01

61 PORCU FEDERICO FRANCESCO
PGM77OR01

62 MUNTONI GIANPAOLO

63 CARTA SANTINO GESUINO
CSM62SS01

64 ARDU GIULIA
AGF93SU02

65 DANESE MARCO
DMM09CA01

66 ALTEA IVAN
AIM03SU01

67 FLORIS SEVERINO
FSM63OR01

68 CONGIU GIOVANNI
CGM90OR01

69 LIPERI FRANCESCO
LFM69SS01

70 LAMPIS ALESSANDRO
LAM77SU01

71 CANNAS GIOVANNI
CGM57CA01

72 MELE ALESSANDRO
MAM88SS01

73 MUSU GIAN ROBERTO
MGN70BE01

74 PINNA MARCO
PMM74SS01

75 FODDI DANILO
FDM80SU01

76 FODDAI MICHELE
FMM50CA02

77 CHERCHI ANTONELLO
CAM61CA02

78 AZARA PIETRO
APM67SS02

79 BRUNDU GIAN FRANCO
BGM53SS01

80 FLORIS SARA
FSF05OR01

81 FRESI PAOLO
FPM62SS01

82 BULLITA GIOVANNI BASILIO
BGM54SS01

83 DIANA LEONARDO
DLM09SU01

84 SANNA GIUSEPPE
SGM74OR01



Nominativo Tessera Cat Qual S. 1 S. 2 S. Fin. Tot Sp.

LODI STEFANO LSM78NU01 2 22 25 0 47

MEREU GIOVANNI PIETRO MGM63NU01 2 25 22 0 47

DAU ANGELO DAM91SS01 1 22 23 0 45

ARA GIANPIERO AGM60SS02 2 VE 21 23 0 44

FIORI PIETRO GESUINO FPM77SS02 2 22 21 0 43

BONETTI MARCO BMM01OR01 2 23 20 0 43

135 134 0 269 0

CHESSA GIANLUCA CGM74SS01 1 23 24 0 47

CONGIU RAIMONDO CRM65SU02 2 22 23 0 45

VALLEBELLA GIOVANNI BATTISTA VGM65SS01 3 23 20 0 43

SANTORU FRANCESCO SFM53SS02 1 MA 19 22 0 41

MARONGIU DANIELE LUIGI RAIMONDO MDM69SS01 2 21 20 0 41

SCANU SERGIO SSM62SS01 2 20 19 0 39

128 128 0 256 0

FRESI SALVATORE FSM77SS01 2 24 24 0 48

SAVOIA ANTONIO SAM63FG01 1 21 23 0 44

MANCA PIERANGELO MPM54SS02 2 MA 24 20 0 44

FRESI ANDREA GESUINO FAM61SS01 3 VE 18 23 0 41

GIAGONI GIOVANNI GGM67SS01 3 19 20 0 39

CARTA ALESSANDRO CAM01SS01 3 20 19 0 39

126 129 0 255 0

GARAU DIVAN GDM74SS01 1 23 23 0 46

OGGIANO PIETRO MATTEO OPM66SS01 1 23 23 0 46

AGRI MANOLO AMM03SS01 2 SG 22 23 0 45

RIU PIETRO MICHELE RMM62SS02 2 20 20 0 40

SALIS SALVATORE SSM65SS02 2 21 17 0 38

FADDA FEDERICO FFM71SS01 3 21 16 0 37

130 122 0 252 0

MOCCI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO MGM65SU02 2 23 23 0 46

MELE VITTORIANO MVM64CA01 2 22 20 0 42

CARBONI DANIELE CDM74CA02 3 19 21 0 40

BONOGLI ALDO BAM68SU01 2 21 19 0 40

GARAU CLAUDIO GCM54SU01 3 MA 18 20 0 38

MASSAFRA COSIMO MCM70SU01 3 20 18 0 38

123 121 0 244 0

DANESE TIGELLIO DTM71CA02 2 22 22 0 44

MURTAS PIER PAOLO MPM64OR02 2 24 20 0 44

BENATTI ANDREA BAM68OR02 2 21 18 0 39

PORCU FEDERICO FRANCESCO PGM77OR01 3 SG 15 21 0 36

Pos Sq

1 ARBOREA

2 TAV MORES

3 ARZACHENA

4 TAV SASSARI

5 PABILLONIS



Nominativo Tessera Cat Qual S. 1 S. 2 S. Fin. Tot Sp.

DANESE MARCO DMM09CA01 3 SG 20 16 0 36

CANNAS GIOVANNI CGM57CA01 2 VE 17 17 0 34

119 114 0 233 0

DETTORI MAURIZIO DMM55SS01 2 MA 19 22 0 41

DETTORI CLAUDIA DCF80SS01 2 LA 19 21 0 40

BRUNDU FRANCESCO BFM09SS01 3 SG 20 19 0 39

FLORIS SEVERINO FSM63OR01 3 17 18 0 35

PINNA MARCO PMM74SS01 3 15 18 0 33

FLORIS SARA FSF05OR01 3 SG 15 14 0 29

105 112 0 217 0

Pos Sq

6 SETTIMO

7 OLBIA


